KAMAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2023-24

MONTH DATE DAY PROGRAMES
APRIL 03-04-2023 Monday New Session Begins
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
10-04-2023 Monday Submission of Question Paper P.A-I Assessment [ I to VIII]
14-04-2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti [Holiday]
21-04-2023 Friday Earth Day Activity [Celebration]
22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitra [Holiday]
MAY 05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima [Holiday]
14-05-2023 Friday Summer Activity [Celebration]
15-05-2023 Monday Summer Vacation
JUNE 26-06-2023 Monday School Re-Open [For Teachers]
27-06-2023 Tuesday Submission of Question Papers Half Yearly Examination
[1 to VIII]
29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Zuha [Holiday]
JULY 03-07-2023 Monday School Re-Open
15-07-2023 Saturday English Recitation Competition [ I to V ]
22-07-2023 Saturday Investiture Ceremony [ Celebration]
29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram [ Holiday ]
AUGUST 05-08-2023 Saturday Recitation Competition
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day | Celebration |
26-08-2023 Saturday Rakhi Making [ Craft Activity]
31-08-2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan [ Holiday]
Submission of Question Papers
2-09-2023 Saturd
SEPTEMBER | 0 ay P.A. - I Exam
05-09-2023 Tuesday Janmasthami & Teacher's Day [Celebration]
06-09-2023 Wednsday Chehallum [Holiday]
07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami [ Holiday]
14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas [ Celebration ]
15-09-2023 Friday
Half Yearly Examination [ I to VIl
25-09-2023 Monday
28-09-2023 Thursday Eid-A-Milad [ Holiday]
30-09-2023 Saturday Long Assembly [ Gandhi Jayanti Celebration)
L"?)'C'Tom-:n 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti [ Holiday]
i 07-10-2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting [ PTM |
__— 's'lﬂ."iﬁ” Sunday Agrasen Jayanti [ Holiday |
2(1)-10-2023 Friday Debate Competition
e -10-2023 Saturday Dussehra [ Celebration]
" 23-10-2023 Monday
e 24-10-2023 Tues day Dussehra | Holiday]
r’— 0 10 2 Manday, Submission Of Question Paper Annual Examination
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NOVEMBER | 04-11-2023 Saturday G.K. Quez Competition
09-11-2023 Thursday Rangoli [ Competition ]
10-11-2023 Friday Diwali [ Holiday ]
15-11-2023 Wednesday
17-11-2023 Friday Sport Day Celebration
18-11-2023 Saturday
24-11-2023 ) Friday Teg Bahadur Shaheed Diwas [ Holiday ]
25-11-2023 Saturday Health Camp
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti [ Holiday ]
15-12-2023 Friday
20-12-2023 Wednesday Drawing [ Competition ]
23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas [ Celebration ]
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas [ Holiday ]
26-12-2023 Tuesday Parent Teacher Meeting [ PTM ]
27-12-2023 Wednesday Winter Vacation
JANUARY 01-01-2024 Monday
02-01-2024 Tuesday School Re-Open
15-01-2024 Monday Makar Shankarnti [ Holiday ]
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day [ Celebration ]
FEBUARY 14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami [ Holiday ]
17-02-2024 Saturday School Annual Day Celebration
MAR 01-03-2024 Frid
CH . Annual Examination [ I to VIII ]
15-03-2024 Friday
30-03-2024 Saturday Report Card Distribution [PTM]
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